TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
• Precision Level HHHHH
• Material Carbon Steel
• Surface Resistivity Conductive
• Shape Angulated
Tip Size
• Tip Angle 70°
• Tip Length
• Body Width 0.393” (9.83mm)
• Body Height .10” (2.50mm)
• OAL 4.5” (112.5mm)
• Weight (OZ) 1.5
• UPC 662847015731
• Schedule B 8203.20.20.00
• ECCN EAR99
• UNSPSC Code 27112105
• Country of Origin Switzerland
• Group
Tweezers - Stripping 30 AWG - Angulated - Carbon Steel - Magnet Wire
Ideal for stripping 30 AWG Magnet wires
The 15A-ST-PE-30M  70°angulated stripping tweezer will strip PTFE and
other coated wire exactly to AWG gauge without nicking.  It will strip 30
AWG Magnet wire.  It is made of carbon steel with flame hardened edges.
This tool is coated with an ESD safe (10⁵ - 10⁶ 0hms/sq) epoxy coating to
prevent oxidation
Part#: 15A-ST-PE-30M
15A-ST-PE-30M